

CITY OF KAUKAUNA  
 PROJECT 9-20  
 ANN STREET DETENTION POND EXPANSIONS

BID TABULATIONS  
 November 17, 2020

UNIT A – ANN/TRAVIS DRY POND				ROGER BOWERS CONSTRUCTION KAUKAUNA		HIGHWAY LANDSCAPERS LITTLE CHUTE		KRAUSE EXCAVATING INC MARKESAN		ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION GREEN BAY	
Item #	Description	BID QNTY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
A1	Furnish, Install and Maintain All Erosion Control Measures, All Complete For:	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
A2	Furnish Unclassified Excavation of 835 CY, more or less, All Complete For:	1	LS	\$ 5,427.50	\$ 5,427.50	\$ 8,350.00	\$ 8,350.00	\$ 13,087.50	\$ 13,087.50	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
A3	Furnish and Install 230 CY of Topsoil, more or less, All Complete For:	1	LS	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 6,840.00	\$ 6,840.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
A4	Furnish and Install 16 Tons (8 CY) – Medium Riprap and Type HR Fabric	16	TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,920.00
A5	Furnish and Install 30" RCP Storm Sewer with ties,	8	LF	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 177.50	\$ 1,420.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 4,600.00
A6	Furnish and Install Turf Restoration w/ WisDOT 40 mix and Erosion Mat	0.109	AC	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 1,853.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 1,471.50	\$ 45,460.00	\$ 4,955.14	\$ 11,858.00	\$ 1,292.52
A7	Furnish and Install Turf Restoration w/ WisDOT 10 mix and Erosion Mat	0.153	AC	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 2,601.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 2,065.50	\$ 45,460.00	\$ 6,955.38	\$ 11,858.00	\$ 1,814.27
<b>UNIT A TOTAL</b>				<b>\$ 18,131.50</b>		<b>\$ 25,107.00</b>		<b>\$ 37,908.02</b>		<b>\$ 55,126.80</b>	
UNIT B – ANDD/FIELDCREST DRAINAGE DITCH											
Item #	Description	BID QNTY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
B1	Furnish, Install and Maintain All Erosion Control Measures, All Complete For:	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 5,450.00	\$ 5,450.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
B2	Furnish Clearing and Grubbing, and tree removals, All Complete For:	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,770.00	\$ 4,770.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
B3	Furnish Unclassified Excavation of 6,005 CY more or less, All Complete For:	1	LS	\$ 36,030.00	\$ 36,030.00	\$ 60,050.00	\$ 60,050.00	\$ 100,072.50	\$ 100,072.50	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
B4	Furnish and Install 1,100 CY of Topsoil more or less, All Complete For:	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 29,350.00	\$ 29,350.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
B5	Furnish and Install Heavy Riprap and Type HR Fabric, 24 Tons (12 CY)	24	TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,640.00
B6	Furnish and Install 28 LF (2 x 14') – 20"x28" CMP Arch Pipe with Endwalls	28	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 113.21	\$ 3,169.88	\$ 357.00	\$ 9,996.00
B7	Furnish and Install 8" PVC Storm Sewer	10	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,800.00
B8	Furnish and Install Turf Restoration w/ WisDOT 40 mix and Erosion Mat	0.674	AC	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 11,458.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 9,099.00	\$ 45,460.00	\$ 30,640.04	\$ 11,858.00	\$ 7,992.29
B9	Furnish and Install Turf Restoration w/ Approved Native Wetland Mix and Erosion Mat	0.646	AC	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 10,982.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 9,690.00	\$ 45,460.00	\$ 29,367.16	\$ 11,858.00	\$ 7,660.27
<b>UNIT B TOTAL</b>				<b>\$ 81,220.00</b>		<b>\$ 103,919.00</b>		<b>\$ 204,819.58</b>		<b>\$ 189,088.56</b>	
<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$ 99,351.50</b>		<b>\$ 129,026.00</b>		<b>\$ 242,727.60</b>		<b>\$ 244,215.36</b>	

Corrected